JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
ANANTHAPURAMU-515 002(A.P.) INDIA
EXAMINATION BRANCH

B.Tech lll Year | Semester (R09) Supplementary Examinations, June 2015

SUBNAME IM EM TOTAL RESULT CREDITS

09691A1218 S KASI VISALAKSHI

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 21 AB 21 F 0

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 24 13 37 F 0
10691A0217 DHARMAVARAM KARTHIK SHARMA

9A02501 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS 23 25 48 P 4
10691A0238 RAVI TEJA B

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 6 1 17 F 0

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 12 0 12 F 0

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 14 1 15 F 0
10691A0247 THULASIRAM G

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 16 3 19 F 0
10691A0306 CHERUVU DADAVALLI

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 22 AB 22 F 0
10691A0407 MURIKINATI ANIL KUMAR

9A04501 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 22 25 47 P 4

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 15 14 29 F 0
10691A0465 NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY C

9A04502 LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS 15 AB 15 F 0
10691A0526 DEVULAPALLI DEVAKAR REDDY

9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 15 27 42 P 4

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 22 12 34 F 0

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 6 5 11 F 0
10691A0531 GOUTHAM KUMAR

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 23 25 48 P 4
10691A0545 SHEIK KOTHAKOTA MADHEEHA

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 0 40 40 P 4

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 0 27 27 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 0 45 45 P 4
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10691A05B5 BASAVARAJU VINAY

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 21 30 51 P 4
10691A1242 KALLURI SRINIVASA KUMAR

9A04602 MICRO PROCESSOR AND MICRO CONTROLLERS 18 AB 18 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 15 AB 15 F 0
11691A0201 MEDATATI ANIL KUMAR

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 18 25 43 P 4
11691A0227 CHAPPIDI PRADEEP

9A02502 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER 17 AB 17 F 0

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 14 AB 14 F 0

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 17 0 17 F 0

9A02507 CONTROL SYSTEMS AND SIMULATION LAB 22 24 46 P 2
11691A0301 B ACHYUTH

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 13 AB 13 F 0
11691A0312 MUDE GANESH PRUDHVI NAIK

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING II 14 AB 14 F 0

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 19 AB 19 F 0

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 7 AB 7 F 0

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 12 14 26 F 0

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 10 AB 10 F 0
11691A0334 VASAGIRI RAJA JANAKI RAM NAIDU

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 17 43 60 P 4
11691A0356 MEKALA CHARAN THEJ

9AHS401 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL 18 5 23 F 0

ANALYSIS

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING Il 17 6 23 F 0

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 9 3 12 F 0

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 9 AB 9 F 0

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 14 9 23 F 0

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 10 18 28 F 0
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9A03506
9A03507

11691A0359

9AHS401

9A03503
9A03505

11691A0360
9A03501
9A03504

9A03505
9A03506

11691A0414
9A04502

9A05406
9A04504

11691A0426

9A04504
11691A0428
9A02503

9A04501
9A04504

11691A0437

9A04501
11691A0466

9A04504
11691A0479

9A04502
9A04504

HEAT TRANSFER LAB
THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB

CHINNAPASALA MAHENDRA REDDY

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL
ANALYSIS

MACHINE TOOLS
HEAT TRANSFER

K SIVA
THERMAL ENGINEERING I
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I

HEAT TRANSFER
HEAT TRANSFER LAB

GUNTURU CHAITHANYA
LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

P DIVYA

DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS
GANJIKUNTA GANESH
CONTROL SYSTEMS

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS
DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

22 12 34 F 0
12 18 30 F 0
13 37 50 P 4
24 38 62 P 4
15 46 61 P 4
10 47 57 P 4
12 25 37 P 2
17 10 27 F 0
16 4 20 F 0
16 AB 16 F 0
24 16 40 F 0
14 AB 14 F 0
22 6 28 F 0
8 AB 8 F 0

POTTIPATI JESSE ONESH MARK

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

29 AB 29 F 0

ENAMANDALA NAVEEN KUMAR

DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS
MEENUGA RAMESH

LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS
DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS
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11691A0481 THATHIREDDYGARI RASHYARANI

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 13 10 23 F 0
11691A04A2 PADEPALLI SUBRAMANYAM

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 17 AB 17 F 0

9A04502 LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS 17 AB 17 F 0

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 21 AB 21 F 0
11691A04A3 POOLA SUDHEER

9A04501 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 18 25 43 P 4

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 15 14 29 F 0
11691A04B7 PURUMU VINAY KRISHNA

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 17 3 20 F 0
11691A0513 D CHAITHANYA KUMAR

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 24 34 58 P 4

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 18 42 60 P 4
11691A0517 K DHORASWAMI

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 18 12 30 F 0
11691A0524 BUKKE GOWTHAM

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 25 13 38 F 0

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 12 19 31 F 0

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 13 AB 13 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 11 15 26 F 0

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 15 10 25 F 0
11691A0528 MIRIYALA HARSHITHA

9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 22 28 50 P 4

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 28 29 57 P 4
11691A0532 MADDELA JEEVAN KUMAR

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 21 7 28 F 0

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 21 15 36 F 0
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11691A0537 K KEERTHI

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 22 39 61 P 4

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 25 26 51 P 4
11691A0547 MUDIVETI MAMATHA

9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 16 27 43 P 4

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 15 15 30 F 0
11691A0559 D R NIKHIL

9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 20 33 53 P 4

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 21 40 61 P 4

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 16 34 50 P 4
11691A0564 RAMAPURAM PRADEEP KUMAR

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 16 11 27 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 29 9 38 F 0

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 20 17 37 F 0
11691A0579 NARASIPURAM K SAI KEERTHANA

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 18 15 33 F 0
11691A05A3 BATHINA SUDARSANA REDDY

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 20 31 51 P 4
11691A05B7 CHITTIBOYINA VINOD KRISHNA

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 16 AB 16 F 0

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 16 25 41 P 4

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 20 9 29 F 0
11691A1202 NANJURI ANIL KUMAR REDDY

9A12501 AUTOMATA AND COMPILER DESIGN 14 10 24 F 0

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 16 6 22 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 18 25 43 P 4

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 25 25 50 P 4
11691A1204 NAGELLA ASHOK

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 15 33 48 P 4
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11691A1214 sJoNAH

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 11 3 14 F 0

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 24 6 30 F 0
11691A1227 KALE CHENCHUPRASANNAKUMAR

9A04602 MICRO PROCESSOR AND MICRO CONTROLLERS 11 29 40 P 4

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 22 1 23 F 0
11691A1232 SUNKU K RAGHAVENDRA

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 18 16 34 F 0

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 26 16 42 F 0
11691A1237 R J SASIDHAR

9A12501 AUTOMATA AND COMPILER DESIGN 22 33 55 P 4

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 21 28 49 P 4
11691A1242 YANAMALA SUKANYA

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 25 25 50 P 4
11691A1247 PULICHERLA TEJA

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 19 26 45 P 4
11691A1255 YERRABALLI CHARAN

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 24 AB 24 F 0
11691A1258 B GOPALAKRISHNA

9A12501 AUTOMATA AND COMPILER DESIGN 20 0 20 F 0
11695A0203 MIDDI KISHORE BABU

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 10 2 12 F 0
11695A0417 TITHULLUR PREMKUMAR

9A04501 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 19 3 22 F 0

9A05406 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 19 13 32 F 0
11695A0501 MADDIREDDY BAYYAREDDY

9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 15 31 46 P 4
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12691A0202 SHAIK APSAR BASHA

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 19 27 46 P 4
12691A0203 SUNKARA AVINASH

9A02502 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER 17 18 35 F 0

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 24 32 56 P 4
12691A0204 SINGADI BHARATH

9A02501 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS 20 17 37 F 0

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 14 12 26 F 0

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 18 8 26 F 0

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 15 15 30 F 0
12691A0210 S HARAVINDA REDDY

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 11 16 27 F 0

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 18 12 30 F 0
12691A0220 VIRAGANABOINA MAHESWAR

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 22 15 37 F 0
12691A0222 BAPUJI MAHAMMADKHADEER

9A02502 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER 10 30 40 P 4

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 17 25 42 P 4

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 16 AB 16 F 0
12691A0230 TALARI PAVAN KUMAR

9A02502 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER 12 15 27 F 0
12691A0231 PONNELA PRASANTH REDDY

9A02502 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER 9 31 40 P 4

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 16 31 47 P 4

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 21 11 32 F 0
12691A0243 NAGAMANGALAM SRAVANTHI

9A02502 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER 12 13 25 F 0
12691A0244 LAKKANNAGARI SUNANDA
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9A02502  TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRICPOWER 12 36 48 P 4
9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 18 25 43
12691A0245 BALINENI SUNEEL
9A02502 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER 15 27 42
12691A0249 CHINNASETTYPALLI VINODKUMAR
9A02502 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER 13 40 53
9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 12 13 25
9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 16 30 46
12691A0301 SHAIK ABDULLA
9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING I 23 37 60
12691A0302 KAMPAMALLI AHAMMAD
9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING II 26 28 54
12691A0304 M AMARNATH
9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 20 39 59
12691A0305 ANIL KUMAR YERURU
9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING II 23 29 52
9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 18 25 43
9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 16 40 56
12691A0308 BURUGA ASHOK REDDY
9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 17 AB 17
12691A0310 BADRINATH G
9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING II 26 MP 26
9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 29 28 57
12691A0318 TONAKANA CHERUVU REHANA
9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 28 37 65
12691A0320 PADIRI ANSER DANILUIES
9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 24 29 53
.k x D — -
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126010321 | MALLAPPAGARI DHANUNJAYA

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 27 32 59 P 4
12691A0324 G GANESH

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING II 24 31 55 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 27 36 63 P 4
12691A0329 PASUPULETI HASITHA

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 25 27 52 P 4
12691A0331 SHAIK IMRAN

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 19 37 56 P 4

9A03507 THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB 15 38 53 P 2
12691A0354 SHAIK MOHAMMED SHAHABAJ

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 17 AB 17 F 0
12691A0355 LAM MOHIT

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 24 34 58 P 4
12691A0360 PERAM NARESH YADAV

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING I 19 36 55 P 4

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 19 AB 19 F 0

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 21 AB 21 F 0
12691A0361 PERAVALI PAVANI

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 23 9 32 F 0
12691A0367 CHITIKI RAJASEKHAR REDDY

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 20 31 51 P 4
12691A0370 SONIKALLU RANI

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING II 20 AB 20 F 0

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 20 28 48 P 4

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 19 26 45 P 4
12691A0371 SOMA REDDAIAH YADAV
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TOTAL

9A03502
9A03504

12691A0372

9A03502
12691A0377

9A03501

9A03503

9A03506
9A03507

12691A0378

9A03501
12691A0382

9A03504
12691A0386

9AHS401

9A03501
9A03503
9A03507

12691A0390
9A03502
9A03504

9A03506
9A03507

12691A0391

9A03504
12691A0395

9A03502
9A03504

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I

REDDY AHEMED K

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

SHAIK SADIK ALI
THERMAL ENGINEERING I
MACHINE TOOLS

HEAT TRANSFER LAB
THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB

TUNGA SAHADEVA REDDY

THERMAL ENGINEERING I
BOORSU SIVAKUMAR

DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-

CHIRRAYYAGARI SREEKAR REDDY

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL
ANALYSIS

THERMAL ENGINEERING I
MACHINE TOOLS
THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB

SUNIL KUMAR T
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I

HEAT TRANSFER LAB
THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB

TATI SUNIL

DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-
K VEERESH

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I
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9A03505
12691A0396

9A03505
12691A0397

9A03502
12691A0407
9A02503
9A04502
9A04503

9A05406
9A04504

12691A0412

9A04503
12691A0413

9A04504
12691A0416

9A04502
9A04503

12691A0418

9A04501
12691A0420

9A02503
9A04501

12691A0421

9A05406
12691A0422

9A04504

HEAT TRANSFER

KAMINENI VENKATA NANDA KISHORE

HEAT TRANSFER

24 32 56 P 4

MADDIPATLA VENKATA RAKESH

NAIDU
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
KALLURI ANJAN RUKESH
CONTROL SYSTEMS
LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS
ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

R ASHWIN

ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION
RAMANJAPPA GARI ASWINI

DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS
DOLA BAVNA PRIYA

LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS
ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION

BELAGALLA BHANU KIRAN

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS
MARAMENU BHASKAR

CONTROL SYSTEMS
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

BUKKE BHAVANI

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
S BHAVYA

DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS
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26 37 63 P 4
19 9 28 F 0
19 29 48 P 4
20 25 45 P 4
21 25 46 P 4
25 25 50 P 4
21 29 50 P 4
22 28 50 P 4
18 25 43 P 4
15 8 23 F 0
17 13 30 F 0
22 11 33 F 0
17 25 42 P 4
21 25 46 P 4
24 14 38 F 0
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12691A0423 SOMPALLI BHUVANESWARI

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 20 35 55 P 4

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 15 12 27 F 0

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 21 25 46 P 4
12691A0426 NARABAPU CHANDRIKA

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 19 28 47 P 4
12691A0427 PAPAMMAGARI CHENNA KESAVA

REDDY

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 20 16 36 F 0

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 23 3 26 F 0

9A04505 LINEAR AND DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS LAB 0 30 30 P 2

9A04506 PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS LAB 7 25 32 P 2
12691A0428 KUNCHA DAMODAR

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 22 11 33 F 0

9A05406 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 21 25 46 P 4
12691A0433 MANNURU DHARMATEJA REDDY

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 22 25 47 P 4
12691A0434 ADAVI PALLI DINESH

9A04501 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 19 25 44 P 4

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 20 25 45 P 4
12691A0439 EPPALAPALLI GANGADHAR

9A04501 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 18 10 28 F 0

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 18 25 43 P 4

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 15 8 23 F 0
12691A0440 B GIRI BABU

9A04501 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 18 25 43 P 4

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 17 31 48 P 4

9A04505 LINEAR AND DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS LAB 15 27 42 P 2

9A04506 PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS LAB 22 29 51 P 2
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12691A0443 M GUNASEKHAR

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 22 6 28 F 0

9A04502 LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS 26 18 44 F 0
12691A0447 K HARSHA VARDHAN

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 19 10 29 F 0

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 17 3 20 F 0

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 14 7 21 F 0
12691A0452 THOTA HEMANTHI

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 17 AB 17 F 0

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 18 4 22 F 0

9A05406 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 17 18 35 F 0

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 13 3 16 F 0
12691A0453 NADELLA INDHUSREE

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 18 3 21 F 0

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 16 25 41 P 4

9A05406 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 8 AB 8 F 0
12691A0455 MODEM JAYA PRAKASH

9A04505 LINEAR AND DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS LAB 15 37 52 P 2
12691A0458 K KALYANI

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 22 25 47 P 4

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 24 10 34 F 0
12691A0461 SUNKARA KRISTAPPA

9A04505 LINEAR AND DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS LAB 0 32 32 P 2

9A04506 PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS LAB 0 34 34 P 2
12691A0465 DUGGU MADHUSREE

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 19 29 48 P 4

9A04501 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 21 36 57 P 4

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 19 28 47 P 4
12691A0468 Y MAHESWAR REDDY

T ¥ P -
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9A02503
9A04501
9A04502
9A05406
9A04505

12691A0473

9A04503
12691A0475
9A04501

9A04503
9A05406

12691A0484

9A05406
12691A0486

9A04503
12691A0491

9A04503
9A05406

12691A0492

9A05406
12691A04A0

9A04503
12691A04A1

9A02503
9A04501
9A04502
9A04503
9A05406
9A04504

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

LINEAR AND DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS LAB

DUDDUKUNTA NAGARJUNA REDDY

ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION
PONDE NARASIMHULU
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

N PADMAVATHI

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
T PALLAVI

ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION
GONE PRANEETH

ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

PATEL PRASAD REDDY

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
MOLAKALA RAHUL KUMAR

ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION
P RAJA REDDY

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS

ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

Sunday, Sep 20 2015

Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date

IM EM TOTAL RESULT CREDITS
17 17 34 F 0
17 29 46 P 4
19 16 35 F 0
20 AB 20 F 0
15 AB 15 F 0
16 29 45 P 4
23 7 30 F 0
20 9 29 F 0
19 13 32 F 0
17 9 26 F 0
19 25 44 P 4
17 17 34 F 0
22 27 49 P 4
20 25 45 P 4
18 31 49 P 4
19 13 32 F 0
26 25 51 P 4
20 31 51 P 4
19 7 26 F 0
21 3 24 F 0
22 6 28 F 0

Yk Ealeanar
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E.M TOTAL RESULT CREDITS

9A04505
9A04506

12691A04C7
9A05406

9A04505
9A04506

12691A04C9
9A04501

9A04503
9A04504

12691A04D1

9A04501
12691A04D4

9A04502

9A04504
12691A04D8

9A04502
12691A04EQ

9A04502

9A04504
12691A04E3

9A04503
12691A04E4

9A04503
12691A04F1

9A04501
9A04503
9A04504

LINEAR AND DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS LAB
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS LAB

DUDEKULA SIVAPRASAD
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

LINEAR AND DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS LAB
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS LAB

25 23 48 P 2
23 AB 23 F 0
16 1 17 F 0
0 28 28 F 0
0 27 27 F 0

NAGAMANGALAM SOUNDARYA

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

PODHALI SRAVAN KUMAR

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS
K SREELEKHA

LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS
DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

S SUMALATHA

LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS
B SURESH REDDY

LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS
DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

POOLA SWETHA

ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION
MALLELA THABASUMBANU

ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION

6 AB 6 F 0
10 18 28 F 0
18 AB 18 F 0
17 AB 17 F 0
16 12 28 F 0
13 47 60 P 4
15 10 25 F 0
18 25 43 P 4
12 29 41 P 4
22 14 36 F 0
23 17 40 F 0

PASUPULETI VENKATARAMANA

KUMAR

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

Sunday, Sep 20 2015

Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date

20 AB 20 F 0

14 AB 14 F 0

10 AB 10 F 0
L I

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page 15 of 24



JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
ANANTHAPURAMU-515 002(A.P.) INDIA
EXAMINATION BRANCH

B.Tech lll Year | Semester (R09) Supplementary Examinations, June 2015

SUBNAME IIM EM TOTAL RESULT CREDITS

12691A04F9 TELUGU VINAY KUMAR

9A05406 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 26 17 43 F 0
12691A04G4 WATKINS SUNNY SWAPNIL

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 14 AB 14 F 0
12691A0503 G ANUSHA

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 30 28 58 P 4
12691A0505 PADIGUNDLA BALAKRISHNA

9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 16 26 42 P 4

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 26 5 31 F 0

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 15 AB 15 F 0

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 16 AB 16 F 0
12691A0507 PARVATHALA BHANUPRAKASH

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 29 28 57 P 4
12691A0510 DEVATHA BHAVYA

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 23 15 38 F 0
12691A0512 KANDIMALLA CHAITANYA LAKSHMI

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 30 25 55 P 4
12691A0515 D CHIRU VIKAS

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 21 8 29 F 0

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 15 3 18 F 0
12691A0519 MALLEMPUTI DIVYA PRASUNA

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 27 28 55 P 4
12691A0520 PACHIPALA DIVYASREE

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 23 34 57 P 4
12691A0523 RATAKONDA GANGA BHAVANI

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 20 31 51 P 4
12691A0524 SUDDALA GAYATHRI

.k x D — -
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0A05502  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 23 3 58 P 4
9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 22 25 47
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 23 25 48
12691A0526 THATI GOWTHAMI
9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 25 17 42
9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 15 25 40
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 15 25 40
12691A0527 CHILIPITI GURU BHARATHI
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 29 27 56
12691A0534 SHAIK IMTHIYAZ ALI
9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 20 25 45
12691A0535 PINJARI JAKEER
9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 22 16 38
12691A0540 A JYOTHI KIRAN
9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 23 12 35
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 18 13 31
12691A0543 RANGU KAVITHA
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 26 31 57
12691A0544 V KEERTHI
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 22 30 52
12691A0547 BUKYA LAKSHMI PRASAD NAICK
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 15 14 29
12691A0549 K LAVANYA
9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 25 25 50
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 24 28 52
12691A0554 B MANI NAIK
9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 21 33 54
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 25 31 56
BN NI
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Sunday, Sep 20 2015 Page 17 of 24

Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date



JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
ANANTHAPURAMU-515 002(A.P.) INDIA
EXAMINATION BRANCH

B.Tech lll Year | Semester (R09) Supplementary Examinations, June 2015

SUBNAME IM EM TOTAL RESULT CREDITS

12601A0556 | NAGARUR MANOMAR REDDY

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 23 26 49 P 4

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 16 9 25 F 0
12691A0559 MERLIN CHRISTINA J

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 25 31 56 P 4
12691A0566 JANAPATI NARAYANA

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 16 31 47 P 4
12691A0569 RAMIREDDYGARI NIRANJAN REDDY

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 18 11 29 F 0
12691A0570 RAMIREDDYGARI NIROOP REDDY

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 25 36 61 P 4
12691A0574 A PUSHPA LATHA

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 26 27 53 P 4
12691A0576 NARRA RAGHAVENDRA

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 22 10 32 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 25 39 64 P 4
12691A0582 PINNU SAI PRATHYUSHA

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 19 27 46 P 4
12691A0585 KAKOLLU SARAN KUMAR

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 25 12 37 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 22 28 50 P 4

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 23 25 48 P 4
12691A0587 R SHYAM KUMAR

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 22 36 58 P 4
12691A0588 MOODE SIVASANKAR NAIK

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 21 40 61 P 4
12691A0594 S SRIKANTH

.k x D — -
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9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 24 30 54 P 4
9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 24 26 50 P 4
12691A0595 MULLANGI SRINIVAS
9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 22 33 55 P 4
12691A0598 NADELLA SUMEDHA CHOWDARY
9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 10 31 41 P 4
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 16 26 42 P 4
9A05507 COMPUTER NETWORKS AND OPERATING 20 38 58 P 2
SYSTEMS LAB
12691A05A0 DEVANOLLA SURESH
9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 17 27 44 P 4
12691A05A4 KURLU SYAMSRUJAN
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 21 25 46 P 4
9A05507 COMPUTER NETWORKS AND OPERATING 20 35 55 P 2
SYSTEMS LAB
12691A05A6 P SYED BASHA
9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 16 34 50 P 4
9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 16 28 44 P 4
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 20 26 46 P 4
12691A05A8 RACHAPALLI TEJASREE
9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 28 32 60 P 4
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 30 29 59 P 4
12691A05A9 MACHAPALLI TEJA
9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 19 17 36 F 0
9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 20 AB 20 F 0
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 20 12 32 F 0
12691A05B1 G THEJA
9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 20 32 52 P 4
9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 16 26 42 P 4
T ¥ P -
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12601A082 | KAPADAM UDAY KIRAN REDDY

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 24 25 49 P 4
12691A05B3 G S UDAY KUMAR

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 25 41 66 P 4
12691A05B4 CHOWTAPALLE N VAISHNAVI

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 21 16 37 F 0

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 26 28 54 P 4
12691A05B6 CHERUVU VAMSI SAlI KRISHNA REDDY

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 24 36 60 P 4
12691A05B7 PAUL VARA PRASAD

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 15 AB 15 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 17 35 52 P 4

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 16 25 41 P 4
12695A0204 M NAVAKANTH

9A02501 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS 11 29 40 P 4

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 14 19 33 F 0

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 17 25 42 P 4
12695A0208 GUJJALA RAMANA

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 20 12 32 F 0
12695A0406 R MALLIKARJUNA

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 19 25 44 P 4
12695A0413 YEGGADI SANKAR PRASAD

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 14 7 21 F 0

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 16 14 30 F 0
12695A0420 GADDAM VEERESH

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 11 29 40 P 4
12695A0505 PEELAM NAGENDRA BABU

.k x D — -
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9A05504  COMPILERDESIGN 20 AB 20  F 0
13695A0201 KOMMIDDI AJAYKUMAR

9A02502 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER 23 37 60 P 4
13695A0202 BOJJABHARATH KUMAR

9A02502 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER 16 32 48 P 4

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 20 25 45 P 4

9A02507 CONTROL SYSTEMS AND SIMULATION LAB 21 36 57 P 2
13695A0205 GALI DILIP KUMAR

9A02507 CONTROL SYSTEMS AND SIMULATION LAB 18 34 52 P 2
13695A0301 SHAIK ABDUL KAREEM

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING II 23 36 59 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 24 31 55 P 4
13695A0303 V C BALAGANGADHAR TILAK GOWD

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 22 30 52 P 4
13695A0305 G CHANDRA OBUL REDDY

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING II 19 25 44 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 20 29 49 P 4
13695A0306 KOTHAPU GANGA SASI KALADHAR

REDDY

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING I 23 25 48 P 4

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 18 10 28 F 0

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 17 32 49 P 4
13695A0308 CHEEMALA HIMABINDU

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 20 33 53 P 4
13695A0309 V KIRAN KUMAR

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 20 39 59 P 4
13695A0310 PAGADALA KISHORE

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 17 25 42 P 4

.k x D — -
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13695A0313 CHILAMBATHUR MOHAN

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 17 31 48 P 4
13695A0314 DARA MOHAN

9AHS401 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL 19 9 28 F 0

ANALYSIS

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING Il 14 7 21 F 0

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 10 AB 10 F 0

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS- 15 29 44 P 4

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 10 30 40 P 4
13695A0315 TELURI NAGARJUNA

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING Il 18 30 48 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 23 32 55 P 4
13695A0317 GOLLA RAVI KUMAR

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING Il 18 30 48 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 24 38 62 P 4
13695A0322 CHINTHA SHIVA KARTHIK

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING Il 17 28 45 P 4

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 22 41 63 P 4
13695A0324 KANCHUKOMMALA SURESH

9AHS401 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL 22 18 40 F 0

ANALYSIS

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING Il 22 25 47 P 4

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 13 28 41 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS- 15 34 49 P 4
13695A0325 KADAPANA VAMSIKUMAR REDDY

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING Il 20 28 48 P 4

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 18 25 43 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 22 29 51 P 4

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 17 42 59 P 4
13695A0326 ANANTHA VASUDEVA

L I
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9A03501  THERMALENGINEERINGN 27 4 68 P 4
13695A0327 KUPPAM VENKATABHARATH

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 28 34 62 P 4
13695A0404 ANNAM DHANUNJAYA

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 15 7 22 F 0

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 19 18 37 F 0

9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 17 18 35 F 0
13695A0405 MARRIPATI GOPALAKRISHNA

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 15 5 20 F 0

9A04502 LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS 15 6 21 F 0
13695A0409 MEKALA JHANSILAKSHMI BAI

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 24 25 49 P 4
13695A0411 PENDYALA KARTHIK KUMAR

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 15 2 17 F 0
13695A0412 BOJANAPU LAHARI

9A04501 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 17 33 50 P 4

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 23 25 48 P 4
13695A0416 NADIMIPALLI NAGENDRABABU

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 20 34 54 P 4
13695A0418 GUDIPALLI PRASANTH

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 20 25 45 P 4
13695A0421 BEDIDURI REDDI PRASANNA

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 16 8 24 F 0
13695A0424 MALLELA SAMYUKTHA

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 15 12 27 F 0
13695A0426 MARRIPATI SREEDHAR

9A04503 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 17 29 46 P 4
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RESULT CREDITS

9A04505
13695A0435

9A04503
13695A0436

9A04503
13695A0437

9A04501

9A04502
13695A0502

9A05505
13695A0503

9A05501
9A05503
9A05504
9A05506
9A05507

SUBNAME .M
LINEAR AND DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS LAB 23
KAREGOWNORI VENUGOPAL
ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 15
KAMMALA VINODKUMAR
ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 17
GADDAM SESHUMADHAV
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 12
LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS 16

25

25

3
25

MACHUNURU JAGADEESWAR REDDY

OPERATING SYSTEMS 20
SADDALA RUPESH KUMAR

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 15
COMPUTER GRAPHICS 15
COMPILER DESIGN 16
COMPUTER NETWORKS 15
COMPUTER NETWORKS AND OPERATING 18

SYSTEMS LAB

26

16
AB
12

AB

TOTAL

%\; ﬁi\.-.

40

42

15
41

46

31
15
28
19
18

X

p

m T T T T

O O O O o
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